
CAMPAIGN FINAI\ICIAL REFORT

Renon Savage, City Recorder of Cedar City

Full name ofcandidate h*k lLn^{'A

Street Address
l07r s. lz{r w.

Cedar City, Utah 8472 o

Name of Offtce ciN

5. Total conuibrriors of donon who gave more than $50'00 ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' S

@ont 'A- total from otlrer side of this sleet)

(Inctuding in kittd and nonmoncmry contribuiotts)

7ilt.to

total of contributions of $50.00 or less s o,00
6. Aggregate

in kind and rcnnonetary contributions)(lnclding
-t,626.Lt

7. Total CamPaiP expens€s
(Form ''8" total from otlrr side of this slvet)

$

t. Balance ar the end ofthe rcporting period . ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '$
0.00

Date IL Nrv.2oLj

Sigred

TO

FOR

Corrncil

(Candidate)



Oate Received Name of Contributor

Date of

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form ?")

Address & Zip Code

ITEilIZED EXPE!{DITURE REPORT (Form "8")

Arnqj,rt d
Contribution

Persofl or Organizatoo to
Whofn Expendihrre was Made Mailing AddrBss & Zp code

Amount of

1Nov.
2023

GW Green Family Limited
Parherchip

133 Rountree Dr., Cedar City, Uf U72O $2,000.00

4 Nov
2023

RUP, INC 323 South 600 East, Salt Lake City, Utah
8/102

$1,000.00

9 Nov.
2023

1075 S 1265 W Cedar City, Uf U72O

I

23 Oct.
2023

Mark Mumford
(reimbursement for
expenses paid)

1075 S. 1265 W., Cedar City, UI 8/.720 -$1 ,741.31

30 Oct.
2023

The Home Depot 1518 S Providence Center Dr., Cedar City, Utah
8/-720

$27.84

31 Oct.
2023

2145 Sunnydale Blvd., Bldg. 102, Clearwater, FL
33765

$713.30

1Nov.
2023

PostcardMania 2145 Sunnydale Blvd., Bldg. 102, Cle€rwater, FL
33765

2 Nov.
2023

lron County Today $1,500.00

9 Nov.
2023

Mark Murnford
(reimbursement for
expens€s paid)

1075 S. 1265 W., Cedar City, UT U72O -$3,407.69

Mart Mumford (sef donating to
campaign)

$115.10

PostcardMania

$1,281.65

479 N 100 W Suite 1, Cedar City, UT 8/.721


