CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

TO

Renon Savage, City Recorder of Cedar City

FOR

Full name of candidate Mark Mum Ford	
Street Address	
Cedar City, Utah 8472 O	
Name of OfficeCity Council	
5. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00	0
6. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	21
7. Total Campaign expenses	-1
8. Balance at the end of the reporting period	
Date 12 Nov. 2023	
Signed(Candidate)	

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
1 Nov. 2023	GW Green Family Limited Partnership	133 Rountree Dr., Cedar City, UT 84720	\$2,000.00
4 Nov. 2023	RUP, INC	323 South 600 East, Salt Lake City, Utah 84102	\$1,000.00
9 Nov. 2023	Mark Mumford (self donating to campaign)	1075 S 1265 W, Cedar City, UT 84720	\$115.10

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")

Date of Expenditure	Person or Organization to Whom Expenditure was Made	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
23 Oct. 2023	Mark Mumford (reimbursement for expenses paid)	1075 S. 1265 W., Cedar City, UT 84720	-\$1,741.31
30 Oct. 2023	The Home Depot	1518 S Providence Center Dr., Cedar City, Utah 84720	\$27.84
31 Oct. 2023	PostcardMania	2145 Sunnydale Blvd., Bldg. 102, Clearwater, FL 33765	\$713.30
1 Nov. 2023	PostcardMania	2145 Sunnydale Blvd., Bldg. 102, Clearwater, FL 33765	\$1,281.65
2 Nov. 2023	Iron County Today	479 N 100 W, Suite 1, Cedar City, UT 84721	\$1,500.00
9 Nov. 2023	Mark Mumford (reimbursement for expenses paid)	1075 S. 1265 W., Cedar City, UT 84720	-\$3,407.69